BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION
{ April 18 — April 29,2018 - Palm Beach, Florida }

Date Time Team Pitching Rotation
Thurs-19-April 10:00 AM WASHINGTON NATIONALS Hassall J. Griffin Bergeron Sparks

[ Stadium ] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Fri-20-April ~ 12:00 PM HOUSTON ASTROS Abram Cerantola Dearing

[ Stadium ] [3] [ 3] [3]
Sat-21-April  12:00 PM CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK Morris Larocque

[ Nationals # 3 ] [3-4] [3-4]

Elliott McQuaid
[3-4] [3-4]

Sun-22-April  12:00 PM FT. LAUDERDALE STARS Thorpe Thorsteinson ~ Dutton  Millas

[ Stadium ] [ 3] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Mon-23-April 12:00 PM HOUSTON ASTROS Hassall Bergeron Sparks

[ Stadium ] [3] [3] [3]
Tues-24-April 12:00 PM MINNESOTA TWINS Halladay J. Griffin Dearing

[ CenturyLink — Ft. Myers | [3-4] [2] [3-4]

8 Innings

Wed-25-April  12:00 PM HOUSTON ASTROS Cerantola Abram McQuaid

[ Astros #2 ] [3] [3] [3]
Thurs-26-April 10:00 AM WASHINGTON NATIONALS Millas Elliott Larocque

[ Stadium ] [3] [3] [3]
Fri-27-April  12:00 PM HOUSTON ASTROS Thorpe Dutton ~ Morris Thorsteinson

[ Stadium ] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3] [2-3]
Sat-28-April  10:00 AM CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK Halladay Bergeron Sparks

[ Nationals #3] [3] [3] [2]

Hassall J. Griffin  Dearing
[2] [2] [2]



RHP

Ben Abram

Eric Cerantola
Griffin Hassall
Tate Dearing
Connor Sparks
Theo Millas
Zachery McQuaid
Olivier Morin Larocque
Viktor Bergeron
Declan Dutton
Carter Morris
Braden Halladay
Evan Elliott

LHP

Jaden Griftfin
Justin Thorsteinson
Keegan Pulford-Thorpe



